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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Michael Speranza       M6064          1/2       26:01        5:44     1:01:28     1:33:14
2     Bob Browne             M5559          1/4       27:41        6:56     1:07:08     1:41:45
3     Lori Bortolot          F4044          1/4       25:24        6:21     1:11:32     1:43:19
4     Michael Belh           M4044          1/3       28:14        7:41     1:08:45     1:44:42
5     John Hourani           M5054          1/3       28:26        8:16     1:08:52     1:45:35
6     Peter Canzone          M6569          1/2       26:52        9:06     1:10:04     1:46:03
7     Robin Shugarts         F4044          2/4       27:56        5:43     1:12:35     1:46:15
8     Tim Truckley           M5559          2/4       27:51        7:21     1:11:12     1:46:25
9     Raymond Konowal        M5559          3/4       23:54        9:02     1:13:56     1:46:53
10    Jennifer Land          F5054          1/5       29:39        6:56     1:10:31     1:47:07
11    Brian Kammerer         M4044          2/3       26:49        8:03     1:12:22     1:47:15
12    Ryan Baumuller         M3034          1/1       23:49        9:08     1:14:34     1:47:32
13    Brian Haynes           M3539          1/1       25:39        7:52     1:14:15     1:47:46
14    Mark Laleike           M6064          2/2       26:37        8:56     1:12:15     1:47:50
15    Allison Fried          F4044          3/4       29:58        8:18     1:10:07     1:48:23
16    Kim Barning            F5054          2/5       28:45        9:14     1:12:55     1:50:55
17    Michael Shackelford    M4044          3/3       31:39        6:43     1:13:38     1:52:01
18    Erik Simonsen          M5054          2/3       35:20        8:29     1:09:45     1:53:35
19    Mary Russo             F5559          1/2       29:47        7:37     1:16:35     1:54:00
20    Megan Farley           F3539          1/2       26:12        8:34     1:19:33     1:54:19
21    Elizabeth Miklus       F6064          1/1       32:41        8:49     1:13:20     1:54:51
22    David Spencer          M5559          4/4       28:59        8:49     1:17:16     1:55:05
23    Gerry Auman            M6569          2/2       30:47        6:39     1:18:15     1:55:43
24    David Robinson         M5054          3/3       29:20        9:35     1:21:11     2:00:07
25    Karen Lopez            F3539          2/2       29:36        7:31     1:25:53     2:03:01
26    Hale Forster           F3034          1/1       29:34       11:18     1:27:16     2:08:09
27    Lisa Williams          F5559          2/2       34:39        8:53     1:24:48     2:08:21
28    Rhonda Cohen           F6569          1/1       33:32       10:49     1:27:14     2:11:36
29    Denise Pavan           F5054          3/5       36:32       15:03     1:26:42     2:18:18
30    Lisay Chizmar          F4044          4/4       34:35        7:24     1:38:09     2:20:10
31    Mary Lane              F5054          4/5       33:04       10:33     1:40:07     2:23:45
32    Chiara Gravell         F5054          5/5       35:38       15:08     1:37:23     2:28:09
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